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Expte. Nº Causante F. I. F. V.Juzg. SedeSecretaría

Anexo - Extracto de Sucesorios    

Ireneo, Maciel
Romero, Ramona Justa Y Florentino Sanchez

Acuña, Daniel y Soto Nicolasa

Caá Catí
Saladas

P. de los Libres

Paola Yanina Ruiz Diaz
Silvana Paola del Fabbro
Maria Fernanda Faroldo

14763 /20
7.332

LXP 25286 /21

08/04
08/04
08/04

06/04
06/04
06/04
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